Orthopedic Surgery Residents Mount
2025-2026 Hospital

PGY-5

Dennis Bienstock  Harrison Ferlauto Eric Haunschild Chief Hannah Rhee Laura Thurber Chief
dennis.bienstock@mountsinai.org  harrison.ferlauto@mountsinai.org  eric.haunschild@mountsinai.org Jamie Kator hannah.rhee@mountsinai.org laura.thurber@mountsinai.org Steven Yacovelli
jamie.kator@mountsinai.org steven.yacovelli@mountsinai.org

PGY-4

Thomas Boucher  Aonnicha Burapachaisri Brian Cho Thomas Evashwick-Rogler Hulaimatu Jalloh Taylor Mustapich Michael Shatkin
thomas.boucher@mountsinai.org aonnicha.burapachaisri@mountsinai.org  brian.cho2@mountsinai.org thomas.ecashwick-rogler@mountsinai.org hulaimatu.jalloh@mountsinai.org  taylor.mustapich@mountsinai.org  michael.shatkin@mountsinai.org

PGY-3

Unwana Abasi Brian Beitler John Corvi Suraj Dhanjani Nikan Namiri Claudia Siniakowicz Junho Song
unwana.abasi@mountsinai.org brian.beitler@mountsinai.org john.corvi@mountsinai.org suraj.dhanjani@mountsinai.org nikan.namiri@mountsinai.org claudia.siniakowicz@mountsinai.org junho.song@mountsinai.org

PGY-2

Salvatore Capotosto Tariq Issa Omri Maayan Mary Richardson Kira Tanghe Nicholas Tully Christopher White

salvatore.capotosto@mountsinai.org tariq.issa@mountsinai.org omri.maayan@mountsinai.org mary.richardson@mountsinai.org kira.tanghe@mountsinai.org nicholas.tully@mountsinai.org christopher.white@mountsinai.org

PGY-1

Rachel Baum Akiro Duey Eric Mai Anjali Prabhat Marium Raza  Christopher Warburton Kevin Wu

rachel.baum@mountsinai.org akiro.duey@mountsinai.org eric.mai@mountsinai.org anjali.prabhat@mountsinai.org marium.raza@mountsinai.org  christopher.warburton@mountsinai.org  kevin.wu2@mountsinai.org



